
BREAKFAST (08:30 - 3:30)

Regular Breakfast
Two sausages, two bacon, two hash browns,
egg cooked to your liking, beans, mushrooms,
black pudding, tomatoes & two slices of
buttered toast

Smaller Breakfast
One sausage, one bacon, one hash brown,
egg cooked to your liking, beans & one slice of
buttered toast

Veggie Breakfast (V) (VeOA)

Two vegan sausages, two hash browns, egg
cooked to your liking, beans, mushrooms,
tomatoes avocado & two slices of buttered
toast

Kids Cooked Breakfast
A choice of three items

Smashed Avocado (V) (VeOA)

with poached or scrambled eggs on buttered
toast

Breakfast Sandwich
Sausage or bacon on a white or brown roll,
plus any extras from the choices below

Extras
Halloumi, sausage, bacon, egg, black
pudding
Hash brown, mushroom, tomato

Beans on Toast

Eggs on Toast
Poached, fried, or scrambled

£5

£3

50p
£1

£2£11.50

£7.50

£8.50

£3

£8.50

Tues - S
un

8.30 - 4
PM

£5

Choose from white, granary, gluten free, or upgrade to sourdough for £1 extra. Please notify us of
any allergies or dietary requirements.

SEEOUR
BOARDS FOR

TODAY’S
SPECIALS

£5

£5

Kids Special
Slice of toast or cereal & a piece of fruit

Pancake Stack
Bacon & maple syrup
Caramelised banana & chocolate, or
blueberries & maple syrup,
or just syrup

Homemade Teacake with
Butter & Jam

Homemade Crumpets & Jam

Homemade Crumpets, Bacon &
Maple Syrup

£7.95
£6.95

£4

£6

We take pride in sourcing the best ingredients
from local suppliers.

We use Dawson & Sons Butchers in Brayton, E
F Fenteman & Son in Barlow, Haighs Bakery in
Leeds, 23rd Street in Selby and Little House

Bakes right here in Cawood.

Feel free to ask our team for more info on
where ingredients come from and how our

food is prepared.

PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY’S CHOICE
OF SCONES, CAKES & OTHER

SWEET TREATS



Toasties
Choose any 2 of the following:
Cheese, ham, beans, tuna crunch,
onion, chutney, vegan cheese.
Bacon, brie & cranberry
- Additional items

Baked Potato
Choose any one of the following:
Tuna mayo crunch, cheese, beans,
coleslaw, BBQ pulled pork,
BBQ pulled jackfruit, vegan cheese
- Additional items

Kids Lunch Bag
Sandwich, crisps & apple or banana

COLD SANDWICHES

Honey Mustard Ham Salad
Sliced ham with a honey mustard dressing,
served with lettuce, tomato & pickles

Tuna Mayo Crunch
with spring onion, pepper, pickles, garlic &
cucumber

Goat’s Cheese & Homemade
Sweet Mediterranean Chutney (V)

with salad & balsamic glaze

Reuben Bagel
with Swiss cheese, pastrami & pickles

Mature Cheddar (V) (VeOA)

with homemade sweet Mediterranean
chutney

£6.95

£7.95

LUNCH (11:00 - 3:30)

Tues - S
un

8.30 - 4
PM

SEEOUR
BOARDS FOR

TODAY’S
SPECIALS

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

HOT SANDWICHES

The Village Chicken Club
Grilled chicken and bacon served with
lettuce, tomato & mayo

BLT
Grilled bacon with lettuce, tomato & mayo

Chicken & Stuffing
Grilled seasoned chicken with stuffing &
gravy in a baguette

BBQ Pulled Pork
served in a baguette with coleslaw

BBQ Pulled Jackfruit (V) (VeOA)

served in a baguette with coleslaw

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£8

£7.50

£3

On white, granary, gluten free, or upgrade to sourdough for £1 extra. Served with homemade
coleslaw, crisps & seasonal salad. Please notify us of any allergies or dietary requirements.

50p

50p

Hot Dog (VeOA)

topped with pink onions, pickles, ketchup
& mustard

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
with cheese, pink onions, pickles, chilli jam
& mayo. Add bacon for £1 extra!

Halloumi Burger
with ribbon cucumber, tomato, lettuce &
chipotle mayo

Halloumi Flatbread
with salad, olives, pink onions & tzatzik

£8.95

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50


